
Heritage Walks 2024

Sunday 26 May - 2pm
Belper Pubs Past and Present

Saturday 1 June - 2pm
Belper Ghost Walk

Sunday 30 June - 11am
In Elephants’ Footsteps

Saturday 22 June - 11am
Belper Cemetery

Sunday 9 June - 2pm
Belper Pubs Past and Present

Adults £7.50 Under 16s Free.  

To book: www.belpernorthmill.org.uk

Sunday 12 May - 11am
Tales from the Nightwatchman

Sunday 16 June - 2pm
Waterpower in Belper and
Derwent Valley

Sunday 21 July - 10.30am
Waterpower in Belper and 
Derwent Valley
Saturday 27 July - 2pm
Belper Ghost walk
Sunday 28 July - 2pm
Belper Pubs Past and Present
Sunday 11 August - 11am
Schools, Stockings & Workhouse
Sunday 18 August - 2pm
Belper Pubs Past and Present

Sunday 8 Sept - 2pm
Stage Coaches, Trains & Trams
Sunday 22 Sept - 11am 
Shady Characters 

Sunday 28 April - 10am
Belper Channels

Sunday 6 October - 2pm 
World of the Workers
Sunday 10 Nov - 11.30am 
Belper in Wartime

Sunday 21 April - 11am 
Shady Characters

Saturday 13 April - 2.30pm
Belper & Morley Park Railway 

Sunday 15 December - 2pm
Belper Pubs Past and Present

Sunday 14 April - 2pm
World of the Workers

Saturday 6 April - 2pm
Belper Ghost Walk 

Saturday 30 March - 11am
Conquest to King Cotton   

Sunday 7 July - 11am
Milford’s Magnificent Mills  

Sunday 25 Aug -11am
Dark Side of Milford


